
Network Components > Switches > IAD-5SG1004MUC

IAD-5SG1004MUC
SKU: 237369

Abb. ähnlich

Gigabit Switch, Unmanaged, 60W, 4x PoE, 1x RJ45,
1x SFP, 10/100/1000 Mbps, Desktop

Main Features

Gigabit PoE switch, desktop application Temperature range (operation) -5°C~45°C 

4x 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports, IEEE 802.3af/at CCTV mode enables transmission up to 250m @10Mbps

Gigabit uplink ports: 1x RJ45, 1x SFP CCTV mode supports PoE watchdog function

Up to 30W per port, total ≤60W. Plug and Play, no settings required

Overvoltage protection IEC61000-4-5 (6KV). Metal housing

Specifications

Dimensions (HxWxD) 27x135x86mm
Type Unmanaged
Mounting desktop
Blower no
Ethernet interface 1000Base-T, 100Base-TX, 10Base-T
VLAN no

Ports 1x 10/100/1000Base-T, 1x 1000Base-X SFP, 4x
10/100/1000Base-T (PoE)

PoE ports (number) 4
Management no
Model Desktop
Supply voltage 48~57 VDC
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IAD-5SG1004MUC
Continuation of the specifications

Power consumption 65W
Power over Ethernet IEEE 802.3af, IEEE 802.3at
PoE budget 60 W
Operating temperature -5°C ~ +45°C
Weight 300g
Manufacturer order number 237369

Optional Accessory

SKU Name Description

219525 RJT-1000SFP RJ45- SFP Transceiver Modul, 1000Base-T, 0°~
+70°C

216479 SFP-0850M10 SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 850nm,
Duplex LC Connector, 0°~+70°C

218758 SFP-0850M40 SFP Modul, 1,25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 850nm,
Duplex LC Connector, -40° ~ +70°C

216478 SFP-1310M40 SFP Modul,  1.25Gbps,  550m, Multimode, 1310nm,
Duplex LC Connector, -40°~+75°C

216566 SFP-1310S10 SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 20km, Singlemode, 1310nm,
Duplex LC Connector, 0°~+70°C

216477 SFP-1310S40 SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps,  20km, Singlemode, 1310nm,
Duplex LC Connector -40°~+75°C
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